
中学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1880 川喜田剛志 神戸･3 11.51 +1.7
2 1 2 1892 山田　　駿 神戸･3 11.68 +1.7
3 1 3 2821 富山　新司 久保･3 11.72 +1.7
4 1 4 3379 中西　透暉鷹 ASSA-TC･2 11.82 +1.7
5 1 5 1891 深谷　有希 神戸･3 11.82 +1.7
6 1 6 2877 廣瀬　泰輔 松阪中部･3 11.85 +1.7
7 1 7 2295 市川　登也 亀山中部･3 11.91 +1.7

12 2 1 1983 伊藤　和輝 千代崎･3 12.32 0.0
13 2 2 2129 橘　　優太 鼓ヶ浦･3 12.33 0.0
14 2 3 2301 福山　大志 亀山中部･3 12.37 0.0
15 2 4 1876 浅野　　司 神戸･3 12.43 0.0
19 2 5 2128 加藤　佑弥 鼓ヶ浦･3 12.52 0.0
24 2 6 2871 上廣　匠 松阪中部･3 12.59 0.0
47 2 7 3819 松田　朋之 松阪中部･2 13.02 0.0

8 3 1 3395 小林　駿介 菰野･2 12.13 +0.7
9 3 2 2921 高木　夏輝 松阪西･1 12.24 +0.7

11 3 3 2105 小林　慶哉 白子･2 12.29 +0.7
16 3 4 765 中川　智貴 尾鷲･2 12.45 +0.7
20 3 5 1990 杉本健太朗 千代崎･3 12.54 +0.7
20 3 6 3527 山下　雄也 大木･2 12.54 +0.7
40 3 7 2073 小林　尚樹 白子･3 12.90 +0.7

17 4 1 2020 林　涼太 千代崎･2 12.48 +0.4
22 4 2 2133 吉澤　誉人 鼓ヶ浦･3 12.55 +0.4
24 4 3 3692 栗本　康平 白子･2 12.59 +0.4
26 4 4 3417 伊藤　一樹 亀山中部･2 12.60 +0.4
27 4 5 757 湯浅　一貴 尾鷲･3 12.61 +0.4

104 4 6 1515 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｺｳｲﾁ 平田野･3 13.78 +0.4
157 4 7 1495 北川　和弥 平田野･1 14.62 +0.4

10 5 1 2215 土田　周平 創徳･2 12.28 0.0
18 5 2 3363 向　優弥 矢渕･2 12.51 0.0
30 5 3 2302 宮川　拓也 亀山中部･3 12.75 0.0
32 5 4 1927 熊屋　拓海 神戸･2 12.78 0.0
38 5 5 2918 林　里綺 松阪西･2 12.85 0.0
43 5 6 1684 宮崎　泰輔 菰野･3 12.96 0.0
45 5 7 3415 岩﨑　隆太 亀山中部･2 13.01 0.0

33 6 1 1923 笠井　雄介 神戸･2 12.80 -1.6
36 6 2 3523 濵西　勇気 大木･2 12.83 -1.6
39 6 3 2909 奥川　魁斗 松阪西･1 12.86 -1.6
43 6 4 1879 加藤　　紘 神戸･3 12.96 -1.6
49 6 5 1992 民谷　祐二 千代崎･3 13.06 -1.6
57 6 6 1954 佐藤　　聖 大木･3 13.12 -1.6
77 6 7 3122 吉沢　伊織 赤目･2 13.41 -1.6

23 7 1 2027 鮒田　隆哉 千代崎･2 12.56 +0.3
29 7 2 2825 嶋岡　嘉章 久保･2 12.73 +0.3
45 7 3 2076 高野　　巧 白子･3 13.01 +0.3
48 7 4 2147 村田　良樹 鼓ヶ浦･2 13.05 +0.3
54 7 5 2895 長尾　侑輝 松阪西･3 13.10 +0.3
69 7 6 2300 廣江　真幸 亀山中部･3 13.28 +0.3
79 7 7 2865 谷川　英司 松阪中部･2 13.45 +0.3

104 7 8 3100 野村　直生 赤目･3 13.78 +0.3
31 8 1 1989 神保　拓海 千代崎･3 12.77 +0.4
42 8 2 741 伊藤　彰歩 尾鷲･3 12.95 +0.4
56 8 3 2031 金井　春樹 千代崎･2 13.11 +0.4
61 8 4 3400 出口　勝久 菰野･2 13.14 +0.4
68 8 5 2139 山田　竣也 鼓ヶ浦･2 13.23 +0.4
86 8 6 3469 豊田　康介 白鳥･2 13.53 +0.4
86 8 7 3521 中川　凌 大木･2 13.53 +0.4

102 8 8 769 東　啓介 尾鷲･2 13.76 +0.4



中学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

41 9 1 2897 南　皓二朗 松阪西･3 12.93 +0.4
66 9 2 1844 伊藤　寛規 白鳥･3 13.21 +0.4
89 9 3 3818 安冨　亮人 松阪中部･2 13.59 +0.4
97 9 4 1955 山川　竜生 大木･3 13.68 +0.4

117 9 5 755 宮本　慶土 尾鷲･3 13.95 +0.4
118 9 6 3823 浅井　勇樹 松阪中部･2 13.98 +0.4
179 9 7 1485 河内　康将 平田野･1 15.18 +0.4

35 10 1 2890 北村　雅仁 松阪西･3 12.82 +0.1
60 10 2 2183 藤田　祐真 創徳･3 13.13 +0.1
67 10 3 3390 井野　皓太 菰野･2 13.22 +0.1
78 10 4 1995 平野　　源 千代崎･3 13.42 +0.1
79 10 5 2878 鈴木　陽介 松阪中部･3 13.45 +0.1
82 10 6 3407 井上　郁弥 亀山中部･2 13.50 +0.1
97 10 7 750 中西　直也 尾鷲･3 13.68 +0.1

109 10 8 2130 谷口　大稀 鼓ヶ浦･3 13.82 +0.1
57 11 1 1847 中川　凌冶 白鳥･3 13.12 +0.2
72 11 2 770 森　敬之 尾鷲･2 13.30 +0.2
73 11 3 2916 春日井　一輝 松阪西･2 13.31 +0.2
82 11 4 2212 小川　智也 創徳･2 13.50 +0.2
95 11 5 1682 萩　稜太 菰野･3 13.66 +0.2

102 11 6 2915 寺田　和真 松阪西･2 13.76 +0.2
137 11 7 1482 川北　浩也 平田野･1 14.33 +0.2
163 11 8 3394 喜田　歩 菰野･2 14.80 +0.2
49 12 1 773 矢口　兼聖 尾鷲･2 13.06 +1.0
54 12 2 763 出口　雄翔 尾鷲･2 13.10 +1.0
57 12 3 2176 岸田　知樹 創徳･3 13.12 +1.0
64 12 4 3467 江藤　佑真 白鳥･3 13.15 +1.0
79 12 5 3820 馬場　諄輔 松阪中部･2 13.45 +1.0
88 12 6 2285 藤村　直輝 亀山中部･1 13.57 +1.0
93 12 7 2826 田端　蓮 久保･2 13.65 +1.0

110 12 8 2210 松宮　舜 創徳･3 13.84 +1.0
28 13 1 2268 渡辺　大輝 亀山･3 12.62 +0.4
34 13 2 3694 宮﨑　豊 白子･2 12.81 +0.4
51 13 3 2135 伴　恵太朗 鼓ヶ浦･2 13.07 +0.4
61 13 4 2143 長谷川　雄平 鼓ヶ浦･2 13.14 +0.4
85 13 5 1929 長谷川翔五 神戸･2 13.51 +0.4

101 13 6 8187 矢尾　達哉 久保･2 13.74 +0.4
124 13 7 3919 松尾　亮太朗 亀山･2 14.14 +0.4

51 14 1 1985 勝木　脩太 千代崎･3 13.07 0.0
53 14 2 2177 木下　光汰 創徳･3 13.09 0.0
92 14 3 2138 三村　昂輝 鼓ヶ浦･2 13.64 0.0
93 14 4 2032 山下　裕生　 千代崎･2 13.65 0.0

100 14 5 1890 西谷　侑馬 神戸･3 13.73 0.0
114 14 6 2823 岡山　幹 久保･2 13.93 0.0
116 14 7 3915 服部　和仁 亀山･2 13.94 0.0
120 14 8 3403 早津　徹 菰野･2 14.02 0.0
61 15 1 3397 佐々木　亮輔 菰野･2 13.14 +0.6
69 15 2 2026 久野　優人 千代崎･2 13.28 +0.6
75 15 3 2072 川島　綾太 白子･3 13.36 +0.6
90 15 4 3398 島崎　駿 菰野･2 13.63 +0.6
97 15 5 2145 佐藤　史弥 鼓ヶ浦･2 13.68 +0.6

114 15 6 1882 倉田　　聡 神戸･3 13.93 +0.6
121 15 7 2075 椎名　彬仁 白子･3 14.03 +0.6

15 8 3528 市川　航大 大木･1 14.37 +0.6
74 16 1 1924 山脇　遼太 神戸･2 13.34 +2.6
82 16 2 3354 中　克也 矢渕･2 13.50 +2.6

107 16 3 2178 小松　貴季 創徳･3 13.81 +2.6
107 16 4 3827 三宅　裕一朗 松阪中部･2 13.81 +2.6
133 16 5 2179 沢田　　龍 創徳･3 14.29 +2.6
135 16 6 1959 長谷川貴大 大木･1 14.30 +2.6
156 16 7 2175 鎌田　伸明 創徳･3 14.52 +2.6



中学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

65 17 1 3119 倉津　宣宏 赤目･2 13.18 +0.8
141 17 2 3560 山崎　智史 白鳥･2 14.37 +0.8
150 17 3 3412 村田　智哉 亀山中部･2 14.48 +0.8
151 17 4 2281 濱野　仁志 亀山中部･1 14.49 +0.8
154 17 5 3109 中森　亮佑 赤目･3 14.51 +0.8
161 17 6 3817 高橋　俊樹 松阪中部･2 14.71 +0.8
171 17 7 1486 伊藤　慎 平田野･1 15.08 +0.8

104 18 1 1926 入江　凌大 神戸･2 13.78 +0.2
113 18 2 2050 大本　恭平 千代崎･2 13.89 +0.2
123 18 3 1931 榊原　拓弥 神戸･2 14.11 +0.2
128 18 4 2209 前川　泰輝 創徳･3 14.21 +0.2
136 18 5 2282 原　聖真 亀山中部･1 14.32 +0.2
154 18 6 3416 内田　大平 亀山中部･2 14.51 +0.2
160 18 7 3524 飯田　大登 大木･1 14.67 +0.2
177 18 8 1487 渡辺　慶多 平田野･1 15.16 +0.2
90 19 1 3361 玉置　星都 矢渕･2 13.63 +1.9

112 19 2 1988 神保昂太郎 千代崎･3 13.86 +1.9
122 19 3 3113 水谷　亮勝 赤目･3 14.05 +1.9
139 19 4 1846 多賀　光祐 白鳥･3 14.34 +1.9
141 19 5 2214 城内　佑輔 創徳･2 14.37 +1.9
145 19 6 2213 坂森　奏太 創徳･2 14.42 +1.9
157 19 7 2891 駒井　悠平 松阪西･3 14.62 +1.9
184 19 8 1483 岸　将輝 平田野･1 15.53 +1.9
137 20 1 2180 篠塚　聖也 創徳･3 14.33 -0.8
139 20 2 3114 高北　陽平 赤目･2 14.34 -0.8
151 20 3 3526 山口　夏輝 大木･2 14.49 -0.8
163 20 4 3517 岩野　憲希 大木･2 14.80 -0.8
167 20 5 3918 松尾　祐司朗 亀山･2 14.91 -0.8
188 20 6 3920 村上　颯一朗 亀山･2 15.66 -0.8
212 20 7 1489 今田　篤 平田野･1 16.65 -0.8

127 21 1 3121 西澤　一騎 赤目･2 14.19 +1.4
132 21 2 3414 宮﨑　真人 亀山中部･2 14.28 +1.4
145 21 3 3972 西小野　里旗 鈴鹿･2 14.42 +1.4
148 21 4 2211 渡部　一輝 創徳･2 14.44 +1.4
174 21 5 3825 谷口　凛太郎 松阪中部･2 15.13 +1.4
190 21 6 1488 安部馨太郎 平田野･1 15.75 +1.4
192 21 7 1945 中濵　辰貴 大木･2 15.81 +1.4

128 22 1 1956 後藤　玄也 大木･1 14.21 +1.3
153 22 2 2140 岡嶋　泰生 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.50 +1.3
166 22 3 2019 川角航太郎 千代崎･2 14.88 +1.3
176 22 4 2136 猪飼　康太 鼓ヶ浦･2 15.15 +1.3
189 22 5 3094 野々山　康平 赤目･2 15.73 +1.3
196 22 6 1490 尾﨑　唯斗 平田野･1 15.98 +1.3
204 22 7 1484 平子　雅喜 平田野･1 16.33 +1.3
205 22 8 6006 杉本　一八 神戸･1 16.39 +1.3
133 23 1 2144 吉澤　功哲 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.29 +2.0
144 23 2 6014 深谷　晃大 神戸･1 14.40 +2.0
149 23 3 2174 鎌田　健斗 創徳･3 14.47 +2.0
169 23 4 6007 松林　孝明 神戸･1 15.02 +2.0
171 23 5 2117 甲斐　翼 鼓ヶ浦･2 15.08 +2.0
216 23 6 1491 堀川　佳貴 平田野･1 16.91 +2.0

131 24 1 6008 佐藤　主騎 神戸･1 14.25 +2.8
168 24 2 2137 植村　一貴 鼓ヶ浦･2 14.95 +2.8
197 24 3 6124 樋口　正樹 白子･1 16.10 +2.8
202 24 4 6015 櫻井　聖也 神戸･1 16.28 +2.8
206 24 5 3522 笠原　一樹 大木･1 16.40 +2.8
210 24 6 797 川村　優月 尾鷲･1 16.57 +2.8
214 24 7 1998 田畑　聡 千代崎･1 16.71 +2.8
218 24 8 1997 嵩西　史明 千代崎･1 17.17 +2.8



中学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
162 25 1 6101 山尾　昇也 白子･1 14.79 +0.1
178 25 2 6016 奥山　慎也 神戸･1 15.17 +0.1
185 25 3 6103 松石　啓輔 白子･1 15.57 +0.1
197 25 4 3518 後藤　航平 大木･2 16.10 +0.1
219 25 5 1958 野辺　尚暉 大木･1 17.32 +0.1
226 25 6 2286 當銘　黎明 亀山中部･1 19.47 +0.1

126 26 1 6004 伊藤　舞樹 神戸･1 14.15 +0.6
130 26 2 6013 楠見　哲平 神戸･1 14.23 +0.6
170 26 3 1981 鈴木　遊士 千代崎･1 15.05 +0.6
175 26 4 1835 加藤　大佑 白鳥･1 15.14 +0.6
183 26 5 2288 宮本　俊 亀山中部･1 15.52 +0.6
187 26 6 2284 山中斗紀也 亀山中部･1 15.65 +0.6
215 26 7 6110 金澤　守 白子･1 16.84 +0.6
223 26 8 1960 濵口　航輝 大木･1 17.88 +0.6
124 27 1 6100 黒川　貴矢 白子･1 14.14 +1.4
194 27 2 2283 松田　詢平 亀山中部･1 15.85 +1.4
199 27 3 1930 浅野　想馬 神戸･2 16.11 +1.4
203 27 4 1984 竹田　智 千代崎･1 16.32 +1.4
212 27 5 3120 中森　翔大 赤目･2 16.65 +1.4
220 27 6 2036 吉田　駿也 千代崎･1 17.35 +1.4

76 28 1 6104 米倉　陸 白子･1 13.38 0.0
145 28 2 6002 目良　賢志 神戸･1 14.42 0.0
159 28 3 1972 伊藤　有輝 千代崎･1 14.64 0.0
163 28 4 2078 南部　　宗 白子･3 14.80 0.0
193 28 5 6003 杉浦　昌弥 神戸･1 15.82 0.0
211 28 6 1999 戸田　広大 千代崎･1 16.60 0.0
217 28 7 1492 山田　峻也 平田野･1 17.06 0.0

110 29 1 6011 塚本　樹也 神戸･1 13.84 +0.1
119 29 2 6000 影山　優輔 神戸･1 14.00 +0.1
173 29 3 2118 南部　慎 鼓ヶ浦･1 15.09 +0.1
195 29 4 3525 松上　巧 大木･2 15.96 +0.1
200 29 5 2022 濱北　雄斗 千代崎･1 16.22 +0.1
221 29 6 6105 小林　篤弥 白子･1 17.63 +0.1
222 29 7 6115 高橋　凌希 白子･1 17.75 +0.1
227 29 8 2116 高階　諒 鼓ヶ浦･3 24.27 +0.1
36 30 1 3971 大泉　昂平 鈴鹿･2 12.83 +1.1
71 30 2 1296 野津　凌椰 東員第一･2 13.29 +1.1
96 30 3 6009 土肥　健二 神戸･1 13.67 +1.1

180 30 4 6108 山本　竜輝 白子･1 15.38 +1.1
181 30 5 6010 橋本　賢治 神戸･1 15.47 +1.1
201 30 6 1971 伊藤　一成 千代崎･1 16.26 +1.1
207 30 7 1978 松岡　秀明 千代崎･4 16.46 +1.1
208 30 8 6111 佐藤　陸人 白子･1 16.51 +1.1
182 31 1 3124 中尾　匠 赤目･1 15.48 -1.3
185 31 2 6113 伊達　翔平 白子･1 15.57 -1.3
191 31 3 6116 浜田　大行 白子･1 15.80 -1.3
208 31 4 6001 川口　雄大 神戸･1 16.51 -1.3
224 31 5 1974 岡村　健吾 千代崎･1 17.99 -1.3
225 31 6 2033 藤木　郁吹 千代崎･1 19.32 -1.3

32 1 2004 畠山　冬也 千代崎･1 14.05 0.0
32 2 6114 橘田　英佑 白子･1 14.50 0.0
32 3 6012 村上　仁 神戸･1 15.29 0.0
32 4 3127 下永　悠二 赤目･1 16.07 0.0
32 5 2003 橋本　浩志 千代崎･1 17.41 0.0



中学 男子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 2068 渥美　久司 白子･3 23.65 -1.9
2 1 2 1880 川喜田剛志 神戸･3 23.66 -1.9
3 1 3 1891 深谷　有希 神戸･3 23.81 -1.9
4 1 4 1892 山田　　駿 神戸･3 23.89 -1.9
7 1 5 2172 岩橋　君徒 創徳･3 24.80 -1.9
9 1 6 2181 鈴木　詢也 創徳･3 25.12 -1.9

10 1 7 1876 浅野　　司 神戸･3 25.14 -1.9
13 1 8 2819 表　亜樹徳 久保･3 25.42 -1.9
5 2 1 2821 富山　新司 久保･3 24.45 -1.4
6 2 2 2295 市川　登也 亀山中部･3 24.61 -1.4
8 2 3 3379 中西　透暉鷹 ASSA-TC･2 25.03 -1.4

11 2 4 3104 澤井　雄次 赤目･3 25.15 -1.4
12 2 5 1983 伊藤　和輝 千代崎･3 25.17 -1.4
24 2 6 765 中川　智貴 尾鷲･2 26.19 -1.4
29 2 7 3390 井野　皓太 菰野･2 26.38 -1.4

14 3 1 2128 加藤　佑弥 鼓ヶ浦･3 25.46 -1.5
15 3 2 2216 濵本　成 創徳･2 25.52 -1.5
16 3 3 757 湯浅　一貴 尾鷲･3 25.86 -1.5
19 3 4 3527 山下　雄也 大木･2 25.96 -1.5
23 3 5 2918 林　里綺 松阪西･2 26.15 -1.5
26 3 6 1923 笠井　雄介 神戸･2 26.27 -1.5
27 3 7 1879 加藤　　紘 神戸･3 26.29 -1.5

17 4 1 1927 熊屋　拓海 神戸･2 25.89 -1.9
18 4 2 3399 瀬尾　隼大 菰野･2 25.95 -1.9
28 4 3 3694 宮﨑　豊 白子･2 26.33 -1.9
30 4 4 3402 濱口　竜星 菰野･2 26.50 -1.9
35 4 5 2895 長尾　侑輝 松阪西･3 26.80 -1.9
39 4 6 3400 出口　勝久 菰野･2 27.20 -1.9
50 4 7 2246 荒木　洋介 鈴鹿･3 27.77 -1.9

25 5 1 3417 伊藤　一樹 亀山中部･2 26.22 -2.6
36 5 2 2890 北村　雅仁 松阪西･3 26.89 -2.6
43 5 3 1844 伊藤　寛規 白鳥･3 27.43 -2.6
45 5 4 3692 栗本　康平 白子･2 27.53 -2.6
62 5 5 3403 早津　徹 菰野･2 29.43 -2.6

21 6 1 1992 民谷　祐二 千代崎･3 26.04 -0.4
22 6 2 2302 宮川　拓也 亀山中部･3 26.06 -0.4
34 6 3 3523 濵西　勇気 大木･2 26.66 -0.4
37 6 4 770 森　敬之 尾鷲･2 26.97 -0.4
40 6 5 2177 木下　光汰 創徳･3 27.21 -0.4
46 6 6 2878 鈴木　陽介 松阪中部･3 27.56 -0.4



中学 男子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

20 7 1 2825 嶋岡　嘉章 久保･2 25.97 -1.8
32 7 2 3415 岩﨑　隆太 亀山中部･2 26.58 -1.8
33 7 3 2147 村田　良樹 鼓ヶ浦･2 26.62 -1.8
38 7 4 763 出口　雄翔 尾鷲･2 27.18 -1.8
42 7 5 1952 濵田　且希 大木･3 27.30 -1.8

47 8 1 1955 山川　竜生 大木･3 27.66 -2.1
48 8 2 2130 谷口　大稀 鼓ヶ浦･3 27.70 -2.1
50 8 3 750 中西　直也 尾鷲･3 27.77 -2.1
52 8 4 1929 長谷川翔五 神戸･2 27.78 -2.1
53 8 5 769 東　啓介 尾鷲･2 27.89 -2.1
57 8 6 2138 三村　昂輝 鼓ヶ浦･2 28.13 -2.1
58 8 7 755 宮本　慶土 尾鷲･3 28.35 -2.1

41 9 1 3119 倉津　宣宏 赤目･2 27.29 -0.4
44 9 2 3521 中川　凌 大木･2 27.44 -0.4
49 9 3 3470 内藤　奨也 白鳥･2 27.71 -0.4
54 9 4 3353 寺本　侑功 矢渕･2 27.97 -0.4
56 9 5 1890 西谷　侑馬 神戸･3 28.10 -0.4
59 9 6 1926 入江　凌大 神戸･2 28.43 -0.4
69 9 7 3394 喜田　歩 菰野･2 30.24 -0.4

60 10 1 2178 小松　貴季 創徳･3 28.95 -1.6
63 10 2 2210 松宮　舜 創徳･3 29.53 -1.6
64 10 3 2179 沢田　　龍 創徳･3 29.74 -1.6
65 10 4 1931 榊原　拓弥 神戸･2 29.80 -1.6
66 10 5 3560 山崎　智史 白鳥･2 29.90 -1.6
67 10 6 3526 山口　夏輝 大木･2 29.96 -1.6
70 10 7 8188 平井　亮我 久保･2 31.44 -1.6

31 11 1 3971 大泉　昂平 鈴鹿･2 26.53 -0.6
55 11 2 1296 野津　凌椰 東員第一･2 28.06 -0.6
61 11 3 3114 高北　陽平 赤目･2 28.98 -0.6
68 11 4 2175 鎌田　伸明 創徳･3 30.14 -0.6
71 11 5 2255 谷口稀依也 亀山･1 31.64 -0.6
72 11 6 3094 野々山　康平 赤目･2 34.54 -0.6



中学 男子 ４００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 2068 渥美　久司 白子･3 .53.49
2 1 2 2183 藤田　祐真 創徳･3 .57.10
5 1 3 2871 上廣　匠 松阪中部･3 .58.19
7 1 4 1989 神保　拓海 千代崎･3 .59.87

12 1 5 1969 小川　創也 大木･3 1.02.53

3 2 1 2182 生井　宏樹 創徳･3 .57.74
4 2 2 2917 石橋　耐志 松阪西･2 .57.92
6 2 3 2300 廣江　真幸 亀山中部･3 .58.81
8 2 4 2916 春日井　一輝 松阪西･2 .59.95

10 2 5 1995 平野　　源 千代崎･3 1.01.53
11 2 6 2173 岡田　雄貴 創徳･3 1.02.45

9 3 1 3116 森川　智裕 赤目･2 1.01.48
13 3 2 3361 玉置　星都 矢渕･2 1.05.03
14 3 3 2826 田端　蓮 久保･2 1.07.63
15 3 4 3121 西澤　一騎 赤目･2 1.08.74
16 3 5 3825 谷口　凛太郎 松阪中部･2 1.11.88
17 3 6 3120 中森　翔大 赤目･2 1.18.18

 



中学 男子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 1884 榊原　伊織 神戸･3 2.07.47
2 1 2 753 本津　耕大 尾鷲･3 2.08.78
3 1 3 1886 清水　貴之 神戸･3 2.13.52
5 1 4 2298 田中　瑛太 亀山中部･3 2.15.06
6 1 5 2182 生井　宏樹 創徳･3 2.15.51

11 1 6 1986 儀賀　智哉 千代崎･3 2.17.82
12 1 7 741 伊藤　彰歩 尾鷲･3 2.20.41
23 1 8 2296 金崎　　舜 亀山中部･3 2.29.04
39 1 9 2879 大嶋　悠斗 松阪中部･3 2.43.04

4 2 1 2106 北村　　祥 白子･2 2.13.54
7 2 2 2028 久保　尭登 千代崎･2 2.16.05
8 2 3 3468 竹下　遼 白鳥･2 2.16.84
9 2 4 2917 石橋　耐志 松阪西･2 2.17.48

10 2 5 2074 阪井　康太 白子･3 2.17.73
13 2 6 2218 合田　和生 創徳･2 2.20.93
14 2 7 1947 今村　優作 大木･3 2.21.20
15 2 8 3411 宮本　　学 亀山中部･2 2.22.26
34 2 9 1969 小川　創也 大木･3 2.37.01

16 3 1 2897 南　皓二朗 松阪西･3 2.22.31
17 3 2 1994 平田　拓海 千代崎･3 2.23.25
18 3 3 2227 山中　泰良 創徳･2 2.24.24
19 3 4 1887 吹田　雄大 神戸･3 2.24.58
20 3 5 2225 真弓　卓也 創徳･2 2.27.85
21 3 6 2107 伊藤　義起 白子･2 2.28.53
22 3 7 8168 小川　喬右 創徳･2 2.28.96
24 3 8 2220 北川　佑 創徳･2 2.29.06
25 3 9 1951 外岡　拓磨 大木･2 2.29.27
28 3 10 2820 久保　拓斗 久保･3 2.33.61

26 4 1 3690 坂﨑　眞幸 白子･2 2.31.38
27 4 2 1987 佐藤　　威 千代崎･3 2.32.45
29 4 3 2221 後藤　樹一郎 創徳･2 2.33.67
30 4 4 3691 山本　侑希 白子･2 2.35.12
31 4 5 1883 小寺　賢也 神戸･3 2.35.41
35 4 6 2229 横山　航希 創徳･2 2.41.04
36 4 7 2226 安田　雄真 創徳･2 2.41.78
37 4 8 3413 大脇　直輝 亀山中部･2 2.42.66
38 4 9 3695 中村　健豊 白子･2 2.42.92
40 4 10 8018 原　　直之 白子･2 2.44.26

32 5 1 1928 志水　智也 神戸･2 2.36.34
33 5 2 3999 久保　啓太 神戸･2 2.36.58
41 5 3 2255 谷口稀依也 亀山･1 2.45.14
42 5 4 2222 竹内　寛太 創徳･2 2.56.21
43 5 5 4000 清水　佳太朗 神戸･2 2.56.92
44 5 6 2256 高鶴　陸人 亀山･1 3.05.99



中学 男子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 2106 北村　　祥 白子･2 4.27.88
2 1 2 3408 下　　史典 亀山中部･2 4.28.71
3 1 3 753 本津　耕大 尾鷲･3 4.30.31
4 1 4 1886 清水　貴之 神戸･3 4.31.69
5 1 5 3981 中山　亮斗 白山･2 4.32.14
6 1 6 2074 阪井　康太 白子･3 4.32.48
7 1 7 1996 古川　聖弥 千代崎･3 4.33.52
8 1 8 1848 堀田　翔平 白鳥･3 4.33.57

10 1 9 2296 金崎　　舜 亀山中部･3 4.37.90
11 1 10 1986 儀賀　智哉 千代崎･3 4.38.41
12 1 11 2030 亀津　雄亮 千代崎･2 4.38.53
13 1 12 2298 田中　瑛太 亀山中部･3 4.39.06
14 1 13 2131 寺澤　亮太 鼓ヶ浦･3 4.39.36
15 1 14 2218 合田　和生 創徳･2 4.41.66
17 1 15 1949 竹内　　翔 大木･3 4.45.38
20 1 16 1682 萩　稜太 菰野･3 4.48.13

9 2 1 2021 中井　大貴 千代崎･2 4.36.19

16 2 2 1993 生川　智章 千代崎･3 4.43.86
18 2 3 3468 竹下　遼 白鳥･2 4.45.39
19 2 4 2873 大野　雅宏 松阪中部･3 4.48.07
21 2 5 2224 平田　尚也 創徳･2 4.48.20
22 2 6 3392 大島　知之 菰野･2 4.48.31
23 2 7 2225 真弓　卓也 創徳･2 4.49.52
24 2 8 2299 平田　　惇 亀山中部･3 4.50.18
25 2 9 1482 川北　浩也 平田野･1 4.52.16
26 2 10 2227 山中　泰良 創徳･2 4.52.66
27 2 11 1947 今村　優作 大木･3 4.53.85
28 2 12 1970 堀津　克徳 大木･3 4.55.11
29 2 13 8172 中村　翔 鼓ヶ浦･3 4.55.68
30 2 14 1840 西田　一輝 白鳥･1 4.57.24
31 2 15 2107 伊藤　義起 白子･2 4.57.50
32 2 16 1948 髙﨑　康陽 大木･3 5.00.06
37 2 17 2025 川口　政道 千代崎･2 5.06.69
41 2 18 1950 萩原　拓也 大木･3 5.09.44
42 2 19 2029 服部　　司 千代崎･2 5.09.94
43 2 20 1951 外岡　拓磨 大木･2 5.09.98
45 2 21 3519 佐野　文昭 大木･2 5.12.60
51 2 22 3517 岩野　憲希 大木･2 5.17.60



中学 男子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

33 3 1 2221 後藤　樹一郎 創徳･2 5.01.64
34 3 2 2229 横山　航希 創徳･2 5.02.98
35 3 3 3410 荻原　寛也 亀山中部･2 5.03.42
36 3 4 1883 小寺　賢也 神戸･3 5.05.40
38 3 5 2220 北川　佑 創徳･2 5.06.95
39 3 6 2223 坂井　正和 創徳･3 5.08.02
40 3 7 1495 北川　和弥 平田野･1 5.09.07
44 3 8 2023 岩間　優介 千代崎･2 5.11.12
46 3 9 3691 山本　侑希 白子･2 5.13.25
47 3 10 1953 横井　一輝 大木･3 5.14.28
49 3 11 8168 小川　喬右 創徳･2 5.15.80
52 3 12 8018 原　　直之 白子･2 5.17.71
53 3 13 3397 佐々木　亮輔 菰野･2 5.18.19
54 3 14 3690 坂﨑　眞幸 白子･2 5.18.98
56 3 15 2297 境　　健斗 亀山中部･3 5.25.03
60 3 16 2226 安田　雄真 創徳･2 5.30.42
67 3 17 1487 渡辺　慶多 平田野･1 5.36.40
70 3 18 3695 中村　健豊 白子･2 5.45.17
73 3 22 1490 尾﨑　唯斗 平田野･1 5.49.07
75 3 23 3528 市川　航大 大木･1 5.53.65
77 3 24 2222 竹内　寛太 創徳･2 5.56.82
83 3 25 4000 清水　佳太朗 神戸･2 6.01.16

48 4 1 3999 久保　啓太 神戸･2 5.15.66
50 4 2 2288 宮本　俊 亀山中部･1 5.16.51
58 4 3 2284 山中斗紀也 亀山中部･1 5.29.36
59 4 4 3525 松上　巧 大木･2 5.29.46
61 4 5 3413 大脇　直輝 亀山中部･2 5.31.76
63 4 6 3522 笠原　一樹 大木･1 5.33.17
71 4 7 1484 平子　雅喜 平田野･1 5.45.63
72 4 8 6006 杉本　一八 神戸･1 5.47.37
74 4 9 1956 後藤　玄也 大木･1 5.52.85
76 4 10 1485 河内　康将 平田野･1 5.55.38
78 4 11 1515 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｺｳｲﾁ 平田野･3 5.56.93
79 4 12 3409 若林　一輝 亀山中部･2 5.57.09
80 4 13 3524 飯田　大登 大木･1 5.58.78
82 4 14 1959 長谷川貴大 大木･1 6.00.52
84 4 15 2283 松田　詢平 亀山中部･1 6.02.14
86 4 16 1491 堀川　佳貴 平田野･1 6.13.89
87 4 17 1488 安部馨太郎 平田野･1 6.17.38
88 4 18 1486 伊藤　慎 平田野･1 6.39.52
89 4 19 1945 中濵　辰貴 大木･2 7.26.31
90 4 20 1489 今田　篤 平田野･1 7.43.44



中学 男子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

4 25
55 5 1 6011 塚本　樹也 神戸･1 5.22.31
57 5 2 6010 橋本　賢治 神戸･1 5.25.26
62 5 3 6003 杉浦　昌弥 神戸･1 5.32.61
64 5 4 6103 松石　啓輔 白子･1 5.34.86
65 5 5 2822 浅沼　憂也 久保･2 5.35.10
66 5 6 3973 山本　星都 鈴鹿･2 5.35.28
68 5 7 6112 下斗米　翔太 白子･1 5.38.91
69 5 8 2824 荻田　聖也 久保･2 5.40.89
81 5 9 6004 伊藤　舞樹 神戸･1 6.00.30
85 5 10 1957 新美　健 大木･1 6.10.71

#### 5 11 2286 當銘　黎明 亀山中部･1 6.12.98
#### 5 12 2281 濱野　仁志 亀山中部･1 6.14.10
#### 5 13 2000 中川　遼人 千代崎･1 6.17.21
#### 5 14 6014 深谷　晃大 神戸･1 6.17.59
#### 5 15 6001 川口　雄大 神戸･1 6.18.11
#### 5 16 2001 中村　律貴 千代崎･1 6.35.47
#### 5 17 6105 小林　篤弥 白子･1 6.36.84
#### 5 18 1979 佐藤　輝 千代崎･1 6.41.43
#### 5 19 1960 濵口　航輝 大木･1 6.43.22
#### 5 20 1958 野辺　尚暉 大木･1 6.43.59
#### 5 21 6110 金澤　守 白子･1 6.45.93
#### 5 22 6012 村上　仁 神戸･1 6.47.41
#### 5 23 3534 梅村　祐太 大木･1 6.47.98

#### 6 1 1834 土屋　昂大 白鳥･1 5.16.32
#### 6 2 2118 南部　慎 鼓ヶ浦･1 5.25.42
#### 6 3 1836 前川　宜保 白鳥･1 5.26.30
#### 6 4 2285 藤村　直輝 亀山中部･1 5.26.51
#### 6 5 6107 平田　崇人 白子･1 5.41.86
#### 6 6 1975 落合　駿真 千代崎･1 5.44.43
#### 6 7 6009 土肥　健二 神戸･1 5.53.23
#### 6 8 6008 佐藤　主騎 神戸･1 5.53.24
#### 6 9 3364 森下　滉平 千代崎･1 5.58.39
#### 6 10 6016 奥山　慎也 神戸･1 6.07.80
#### 6 11 2256 高鶴　陸人 亀山･1 6.07.83
#### 6 12 6000 影山　優輔 神戸･1 6.11.98
#### 6 13 2035 山田　遼 千代崎･1 6.13.25
#### 6 14 6002 目良　賢志 神戸･1 6.18.04
#### 6 15 2282 原　聖真 亀山中部･1 6.31.90
#### 6 16 6013 楠見　哲平 神戸･1 6.41.94
#### 6 17 6106 林　永一郎 白子･1 6.46.84
#### 6 18 6007 松林　孝明 神戸･1 6.46.85
#### 6 19 6117 的羽　泰世 白子･1 6.48.57
#### 6 20 6108 山本　竜輝 白子･1 6.52.18
#### 6 21 6015 櫻井　聖也 神戸･1 6.53.32



中学 男子 ３０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 2877 廣瀬　泰輔 松阪中部･3 9.19.34
2 1 2 1849 西田　秀人 白鳥･3 9.27.33
3 1 3 3408 下　　史典 亀山中部･2 9.33.07
4 1 4 1848 堀田　翔平 白鳥･3 9.41.37
5 1 5 1996 古川　聖弥 千代崎･3 9.56.47
6 1 6 1993 生川　智章 千代崎･3 9.56.76
7 1 7 2131 寺澤　亮太 鼓ヶ浦･3 10.09.83
8 1 8 2224 平田　尚也 創徳･2 10.18.07
9 1 9 1843 石野　翔大 白鳥･3 10.18.54

10 1 10 2873 大野　雅宏 松阪中部･3 10.24.14
11 1 11 1948 髙﨑　康陽 大木･3 10.25.58
12 1 12 3411 宮本　　学 亀山中部･2 10.36.62
13 1 13 8172 中村　翔 鼓ヶ浦･3 10.36.67
14 1 14 1949 竹内　　翔 大木･3 10.37.10
15 1 15 1970 堀津　克徳 大木･3 10.47.01
16 1 16 2025 川口　政道 千代崎･2 10.47.24
17 1 17 1887 吹田　雄大 神戸･3 10.51.63
18 1 18 2299 平田　　惇 亀山中部･3 10.53.65
19 1 19 1953 横井　一輝 大木･3 10.54.03
20 1 20 3410 荻原　寛也 亀山中部･2 10.54.33
21 1 21 2820 久保　拓斗 久保･3 10.57.09
22 1 22 2223 坂井　正和 創徳･3 11.03.64
23 1 23 1950 萩原　拓也 大木･3 11.06.48
24 1 24 3391 井村　祐介 菰野･2 11.06.80
25 1 25 1928 志水　智也 神戸･2 11.07.41
26 1 26 3519 佐野　文昭 大木･2 11.10.14
27 1 27 3824 松田　竜樹 松阪中部･2 11.37.87
28 1 28 2297 境　　健斗 亀山中部･3 11.39.61
29 1 29 3409 若林　一輝 亀山中部･2 12.43.02



中学 男子 １１０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 3112 和南　悠太 赤目･3 16.94 -0.5
2 1 2 3098 杉森　隆英 赤目･3 17.05 -0.5
3 1 3 1985 勝木　脩太 千代崎･3 17.49 -0.5
4 1 4 2105 小林　慶哉 白子･2 17.59 -0.5

5 2 1 3469 豊田　康介 白鳥･2 19.90 -1.3
6 2 2 2070 岩城　圭祐 白子･3 19.90 -1.3
7 2 3 2141 加藤　健太郎 鼓ヶ浦･2 21.03 -1.3
8 2 4 1988 神保昂太郎 千代崎･3 21.14 -1.3



中学 男子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

9 1 2212 小川　智也 創徳･2 1ｍ35
10 2 2145 佐藤　史弥 鼓ヶ浦･2 1ｍ35
4 3 2893 園部　　航 松阪西･3 1ｍ50

4 3111 本田　涼介 赤目･3 DNS
7 5 1924 山脇　遼太 神戸･2 1ｍ45
5 6 2141 加藤　健太郎 鼓ヶ浦･2 1ｍ50
7 7 3402 濱口　竜星 菰野･2 1ｍ45
2 8 2143 長谷川　雄平 鼓ヶ浦･2 1ｍ55
6 9 3102 松葉　勇也 赤目･3 1ｍ50
3 10 1952 濵田　且希 大木･3 1ｍ55
1 11 2301 福山　大志 亀山中部･3 1ｍ55



中学 男子 棒高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 2075 椎名　彬仁 白子･3 NM
2 3111 本田　涼介 赤目･3 DNS
3 3109 中森　亮佑 赤目･3 NM

3 4 2073 小林　尚樹 白子･3 2ｍ70
2 5 3113 水谷　亮勝 赤目･3 3ｍ00
1 6 3103 石村　祥太 赤目･3 3ｍ20



男子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

23 Ａ 1 2144 吉澤　功哲 鼓ヶ浦･2 4ｍ60 ±0
20 Ａ 2 2135 伴　恵太朗 鼓ヶ浦･2 4ｍ82 +0.5
22 Ａ 3 3354 中　克也 矢渕･2 4ｍ66 +0.7
36 Ａ 4 3827 三宅　裕一朗 松阪中部･2 4ｍ16 +0.7
6 Ａ 5 2216 濵本　成 創徳･2 5ｍ50 +0.7

17 Ａ 6 2139 山田　竣也 鼓ヶ浦･2 5ｍ01 +1.2
11 Ａ 7 749 長瀬　勝紀 尾鷲･3 5ｍ31 +0.9
16 Ａ 8 2076 高野　　巧 白子･3 5ｍ12 +1.3
27 Ａ 9 2865 谷川　英司 松阪中部･2 4ｍ37 +1.5
31 Ａ 10 3820 馬場　諄輔 松阪中部･2 4ｍ27 +0.8
32 Ａ 11 3817 高橋　俊樹 松阪中部･2 4ｍ23 +1.0

Ａ 12 3818 安冨　亮人 松阪中部･2
14 Ａ 13 773 矢口　兼聖 尾鷲･2 5ｍ15 +0.6
13 Ａ 14 2072 川島　綾太 白子･3 5ｍ16 +0.6
7 Ａ 15 2819 表　亜樹徳 久保･3 5ｍ49 +0.4

12 Ａ 16 1847 中川　凌冶 白鳥･3 5ｍ30 +0.5
8 Ａ 17 3100 野村　直生 赤目･3 5ｍ44 +1.0
9 Ａ 18 2133 吉澤　誉人 鼓ヶ浦･3 5ｍ38 +0.7
4 Ａ 19 2215 土田　周平 創徳･2 5ｍ70 +0.6
3 Ａ 20 2181 鈴木　詢也 創徳･3 5ｍ77 +1.0

10 Ａ 21 1990 杉本健太朗 千代崎･3 5ｍ36 +0.7
5 Ａ 22 2268 渡辺　大輝 亀山･3 5ｍ64 +0.4
2 Ａ 23 2129 橘　　優太 鼓ヶ浦･3 5ｍ82 +0.6
1 Ａ 24 3112 和南　悠太 赤目･3 6ｍ23 +0.8

15 Ｂ 1 3467 江藤　佑真 白鳥･3 5ｍ14 +0.5
Ｂ 2 2824 荻田　聖也 久保･2
Ｂ 3 2827 西川　貴之 久保･2

42 Ｂ 4 8188 平井　亮我 久保･2 3ｍ51 +0.5
34 Ｂ 5 2031 金井　春樹 千代崎･2 4ｍ19 +1.0
45 Ｂ 6 797 川村　優月 尾鷲･1 3ｍ18 +0.6
26 Ｂ 7 8187 矢尾　達哉 久保･2 4ｍ38 +0.9
40 Ｂ 8 2891 駒井　悠平 松阪西･3 4ｍ03 +0.6
38 Ｂ 9 2211 渡部　一輝 創徳･2 4ｍ14 +0.8
37 Ｂ 10 2915 寺田　和真 松阪西･2 4ｍ15 +0.8
40 Ｂ 11 2214 城内　佑輔 創徳･2 4ｍ03 +0.7
38 Ｂ 12 3412 村田　智哉 亀山中部･2 4ｍ14 +0.9
44 Ｂ 13 2050 大本　恭平 千代崎･2 3ｍ28 +0.9
35 Ｂ 14 2180 篠塚　聖也 創徳･3 4ｍ18 +0.7
29 Ｂ 15 3404 山本　雅偉 菰野･2 4ｍ29 +0.6

Ｂ 16 1878 大脇　寿弥 神戸･3
43 Ｂ 17 3096 山下　裕輝 赤目･2 3ｍ44 +0.7
25 Ｂ 18 1846 多賀　光祐 白鳥･3 4ｍ39 +1.2
30 Ｂ 19 3414 宮﨑　真人 亀山中部･2 4ｍ28 +0.6
33 Ｂ 20 2213 坂森　奏太 創徳･2 4ｍ20 +0.6
18 Ｂ 21 2893 園部　　航 松阪西･3 4ｍ97 +0.5
24 Ｂ 22 3416 内田　大平 亀山中部･2 4ｍ40 +0.6
28 Ｂ 23 1882 倉田　　聡 神戸･3 4ｍ31 +0.8
19 Ｂ 24 2027 鮒田　隆哉 千代崎･2 4ｍ95 +0.8
20 Ｂ 25 3122 吉沢　伊織 赤目･2 4ｍ82 ±0



男子 三段跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

3 1 749 長瀬　勝紀 尾鷲･3 11ｍ48 +1.5
5 2 2176 岸田　知樹 創徳･3 10ｍ66 +1.0
6 3 3395 小林　駿介 菰野･2 10ｍ58 +1.4
4 4 2070 岩城　圭祐 白子･3 11ｍ35 +1.4
2 5 3098 杉森　隆英 赤目･3 11ｍ74 +1.2
1 6 3103 石村　祥太 赤目･3 12ｍ02 +1.5



男子 砲丸投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

12 Ａ 1 2823 岡山　幹 久保･2 6ｍ24
20 Ａ 2 2117 甲斐　翼 鼓ヶ浦･2 3ｍ28
17 Ａ 3 1930 浅野　想馬 神戸･2 5ｍ13
19 Ａ 4 1492 山田　峻也 平田野･1 3ｍ96
18 Ａ 5 2136 猪飼　康太 鼓ヶ浦･2 4ｍ55
15 Ａ 6 3518 後藤　航平 大木･2 5ｍ70
16 Ａ 7 1483 岸　将輝 平田野･1 5ｍ50
14 Ａ 8 2137 植村　一貴 鼓ヶ浦･2 6ｍ08
13 Ａ 9 2140 岡嶋　泰生 鼓ヶ浦･2 6ｍ11
11 Ａ 10 2071 中邑斗士朗 白子･2 6ｍ41
8 Ａ 11 3693 塩﨑　良太 白子･2 7ｍ05

10 Ａ 12 3407 井上　郁弥 亀山中部･2 6ｍ68
7 Ａ 13 3696 尾関　亮汰 白子･2 7ｍ42
6 Ａ 14 2889 池土　勝隆 松阪西･3 7ｍ57
4 Ａ 15 2172 岩橋　君徒 創徳･3 8ｍ07
9 Ａ 16 3819 松田　朋之 松阪中部･2 6ｍ82

Ａ 17 3826 山路　尊 松阪中部･2 DNS
2 Ａ 18 3399 瀬尾　隼大 菰野･2 8ｍ70
3 Ａ 19 2078 南部　　宗 白子･3 8ｍ12
5 Ａ 20 3116 森川　智裕 赤目･2 8ｍ03
1 Ａ 21 3101 藤原　智弥 赤目･3 11ｍ11



男子 円盤投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

7 1 2173 岡田　雄貴 創徳･3 18ｍ21
4 2 2174 鎌田　健斗 創徳･3 19ｍ87

12 3 2071 中邑斗士朗 白子･2 13ｍ72
6 4 2209 前川　泰輝 創徳･3 19ｍ32
9 5 3696 尾関　亮汰 白子･2 16ｍ72
8 6 3823 浅井　勇樹 松阪中部･2 17ｍ31
3 7 2889 池土　勝隆 松阪西･3 20ｍ42
5 8 3693 塩﨑　良太 白子･2 19ｍ61

11 9 3398 島崎　駿 菰野･2 14ｍ38
10 10 3096 山下　裕輝 赤目･2 16ｍ56
2 11 3102 松葉　勇也 赤目･3 24ｍ80
1 12 3101 藤原　智弥 赤目･3 28ｍ81


